

## MONTGOMERY COUNTY COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH BOARD/708

"Support for strong minds...
...Is the foundation for our future"

## September 9, 2024

Notice of Funding of 708 funds for the 2024-2025 fiscal year

I am hereby submitting the recipients of the 708 funds as follows:

nt Program Services	\$185,000.00
Program Services	\$180,000.00
Family Outreach Services	\$67,500.00
Family Outreach Services \$50,94	40.00
Family Outreach Services	\$55,860.00
Staffing	\$100,000.00
Program Services	\$36,198.40
School Resource Program	\$82,440.00
Program Services	\$42,000.00
Program Services	\$6,500.
	Program Services Family Outreach Services Family Outreach Services \$50,94 Family Outreach Services Staffing Program Services School Resource Program Program Services

Total 2024-2025 award \$806,438.40

Sincerely Dan Hough 708 Board President